GeotecGeotecGeotec
Geotec

Seam Peel
strength
N ≥
Foil
thicknes
s
(mm)
Foil
pieces
Quantity
Per
Piece(m
2)
Unit weight
g/m2
TGGS50/400 4.00X5.00
18
50 400 500
≥1.1
50 20 600±50
TGGS75/400 4.00X5.00 75 400 750 50 20 900±50
TGGS100/400 4.00X5.00 100 400 1000 50 20 1220±50
TGGS150/400 4.00X5.00 150 400 1500 50 20 1800±50
TGGS200/400 4.00X5.00 200 400 2000 50 20 2400±50
TGGS100/500 5.00X5.00 100 500 1000 50 25 1000±50
TGGS50/500 5.00X5.00 50 500 500 50 25 500±50